KG-250X family
KEY HIGHLIGHTS
	› Lowest SWaP 100 Mbps Class
Encryptor
	› Size: 4.46” W x 1.54” H x 8.49” D
	› Weight: 3.0 – 3.2 lb.
	› 12-28V power input range for both
tactical and aerial applications

Fungus MIL-STD-810G, Method 508.5
Salt Fog MIL-STD-810G, Method 509.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
KG-250X (Copper) P/N 1101000
NSN 5810-01-593-8026
KG-250X-FC (Fiber/Copper) P/N 1161607
NSN 5810-01-647-0219
KG-250X-M P/N 1391446
NSN TBD
KG-250X-G P/N 1379302
NSN TBD
1U, 19” Universal Rack
Mount
P/N 1283625